
 
  

  

 

Assemblywoman Michele R. Titus 
 

Assembly in your  
Neighborhood 

 
DISTRICT OFFICES: 

19-31 Mott Avenue, Room 301        
Far Rockaway, NY  11691  ·  (718) 327-1845 

 
131-17 Rockaway Boulevard 

South Ozone Park, NY  11420  ·  (718) 322-4958 

“Working together to bring 
services to your 
neighborhood.”    

 Fri. 3/19/10 Fri. 4/9/10 Fri. 4/16/10 Fri. 4/23/10 Fri. 4/30/10 Fri. 5/7/10 
 Time: 
 3:00 - 5:00 P.M. 
Location: 
 Far Rockaway-Mott  
(A) Station, Far     
 Rockaway 

Time: 
5:00-7:00 P.M. 
Location: 
corner of 140th 
Avenue & 173rd 
Street, Springfield 
Gardens  
 

Time: 
5:00-7:00 P.M. 
Location: 
Hammels Shopping 
Center Rockaway 
Beach Blvd. between 
B 86th & B88th Streets 
 

Time: 
5:00-7:00 P.M. 
Location: 
Walgreens, 119-02 
Rockaway Blvd. 
(corner of Rockaway 
& Lefferts Blvds.) 
 

Time:  
1:3 0 P.M.-3:30 P.M 
Location: 
Joseph P. Addabbo 
Family Health 
Center, B62nd & 
Beach Channel Dr. 
 

Time: 
5:00-7:00 P.M. 
Location: 
Job Lot at Bravo’s 
Strip Mall, 32-11 
Beach Channel Dr., 
Far Rockaway  
 

 Fri. 5/14/10 Fri. 5/21/10 Fri. 5/28/10 Fri. 6/4/10 Fri. 6/11/10 Fri. 6/18/10 
 Time: 
5:00-7:00 P.M. 
Location: 
C-Town Super Market, 
145-44 Farmers 
(vicinity of Farmers & 
Guy R. Brewer Blvds.) 
 

Time: 
3:00-5:00 P.M. 
Location: 
U. S. Post Office   
Rosedale  Com. Strip, 
243rd & 145th Ave.  

Time: 
5:00-7:00 P.M. 
Location: 
Super Market 
shopping area, 128th 
Street & 111th Avenue, 
South Ozone Park  
 

Time: 
5:00-7:00 P.M. 
Location: 
Wavecrest Shopping 
Center (On Beach 
20th & Plainview) Far 
Rockaway 
 

Time: 
3:00-5:00 P.M. 
Location: 
U.S. Post Office, 
127th Street & Foch 
Blvd., So. Ozone 
Park  
 

Time: 
3:00-5:00 P.M. 
Location: 
Food Town Super 
Market, corners of 
Lefferts Blvd., & 
149th Avenue 
 


